
 

                                   

Government Procurement Card April to June 2024 

Staffordshire Fire & Rescue Service 

Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose 
MCC 

Code 
Mcc description 

01-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON  026-441917 79.97 2 X BARCODER FOR BAM 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

01-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON  026-331984 42.07 BAR CODER FOR BAM 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

01-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WALKERS TRANSPORT MIDL 81.25 CARRIAGE - RETURN DAMAGED OUTBOARD MOTOR 4214 Freight carrier,trucking-lcl/lng dist, mvg/storage 

01-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 188.33 HOTEL- CONFERENCE AT THE HOME OFFICE LONDON 3811 Premier inn 

01-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  026-8573432-52 21.65 MOBILE PHONE CASE FOR THE SERVICE PHONE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

01-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MIDLAND EXPRESSWAY LTD 50.00 FOR POS TO TRAVEL ON THE M6 FOR MEETINGS 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 
01-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 16.54 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

01-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PAK FOODS 13.98 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

01-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TIKTOK ADS 99.97 GRASS FIRE ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

01-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs UHNM 1.90 HOSPITAL CAR PARKING - WELFARE OFFICER ROLE 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

01-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PANDA PRESS STONE LTD 273.00 INCIDENT COMMAND BOARD - COMMAND SUPPORT 2741 Miscellaneous publishing and printing 

02-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 12.59 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

02-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 83.33 HOTEL FOR ATTENDING A BA MAINTENANCE COURSE 3811 Premier inn 

02-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  TOOLCHIMP LIMI 173.15 LIGHTING TRIPODS FOR ERP 5251 Hardware stores 

02-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs CENTRAL ENG CO OP 4.00 BREAKFAST ITEMS TEAM 24 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

02-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 4.27 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

02-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-9172066-63 14.97 HAND TALLY COUNTERS FOR LICHFIELDS OPEN DAY 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

02-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-8300594-63 126.73 FANS, TV WALL MOUNT,  TV CABLE FOR STAFFORD STN 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

02-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MIDLAND EXPRESSWAY LTD 50.00 FOR POS TO USE THE TOLL ROAD FOR MEETINGS 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

02-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs HIGH SPEED TRAINING 20.00 HIGH SPEED TRAINING LEVEL 2 HYGIENE & SAFETY 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified 

02-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 2Q1LO7EK5 61.87 RISK MANAGEMENT BOOK 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

02-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-6138772-77 71.58 TRIPODS FOR COMMAND BOARDS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

03-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LIDL GB 6.69 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

03-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 169.50 CANNOCK FIRE STATION TV LICENCE 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs 

03-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.SAFEOPTIONS.CO.UK 416.00 KEY SAFES FOR BURTON FIRE STATION 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

03-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.SAFEOPTIONS.CO.UK 22.50 SAFETY SIGNS FOLLOWING REFURB - STAFFORD STN 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

03-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 26.72 TRAIN TRAVEL TO WORK EVENT 4112 Passenger railways 

03-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 94.57 TRAIN TRAVEL TO WORK EVENT 4112 Passenger railways 

03-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 4.18 GRASS FIRE ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

04-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 2850 20.00 REFRESHMENTS FOR 50THANNIVERSARY 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

04-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs THE GAS MAN S O T LTD 47.50 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5983 Fuel dealers-coal, fuel oil, liq petroleum, wood 

04-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FRIARS GALLERY LIMITE 65.00 FRAME FOR PICTURE OF OLD FIRE APPLIANCE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

04-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs THE HEADSET STORE 65.95 HEARING AID & IGEL COMPATABLE HEADSETS 4812 Telecommunication equipment incl telephone sales 

04-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 11.00 LGV HAZARD PERCEPTION TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified 

04-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 26.00 LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified 

04-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs INTUIT LTD MAILCHIMP 43.21 MAILCHIMP LICENCE 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants 

04-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  AUTOSMART 23.33 MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER ORDER FOR BA EQUIPMENT 7542 Car washes 

04-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SP PARTY PACKS 32.45 RUGELEY OPEN DAY - HOOK A DUCK GAME 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

04-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 9.73 SNAP CHAT ADS 7311 Advertising services 

04-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs INTUIT LTD MAILCHIMP 43.35 MAILCHIMP MONTHLY CHARGE 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants 

04-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs GREGGS 28.80 REFRESHMENTS - WHOLETIME RECRUITS CHARITY EVENT 5812 Eating places, restaurants 

04-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LIDL GB 33.12 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 
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04-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TIMPSON LTD 61.67 KEYS FOR THE APPLIANCE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

04-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs INTUIT LTD MAILCHIMP 42.76 MONTHLY MAILCHIMP EMAIL LICENCE 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants 

04-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.COPTRZ.COM 66.00 PROPELLER CHARGES 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified 

04-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON  204-328801 51.97 WHEEL CHOCKS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

05-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 9.92 ADVERT 7311 Advertising services 

05-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MYTRIP_1002697391 989.99 FLIGHTS - TECHNICIANS COURSE AT ROSENBAUER AUST 4722 Travel agencies and tour operators 

05-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 16.08 LOCK&KEY BARREL - MALE LOCKER STAFFORD STN 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified 

05-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs R3 SAFETY AND RESCUE L 50.25 R3 SAR GEAR VORTEX LEG PIN BAG 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified 

05-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON PRIME -4.50 REFUND ACCIDENTAL CHARGE OF AMAZON DELIVERY 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants 

05-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.LIGHTHOUSEUK.COM 1,214.00 ASSET MARKING STATIONARY 2741 Miscellaneous publishing and printing 

05-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  206-0050313-22 19.07 LANYARDS FOR PRIDE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

05-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-5004752-40 42.60 MARKER PENS FOR BATTERIES MARKING 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

05-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 149.98 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT 5211 Building materials, lumber stores 

05-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SAFETYSIGNSUP.COUK 16.91 SAFETY SIGNS FOLLOWING REFURB - STAFFORD STN 7333 Commercial art, graphics, photography 

05-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SAFETYSIGNSANDNOTICES 40.76 SAFETY SIGNS FOLLOWING REFURB - STAFFORD STN 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

06-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 10.79 ADVERT 7311 Advertising services 

06-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 20.72 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

06-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 16.10 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

06-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-0324754-33 34.98 CUTLERY FOR STATIONS & ROPE FOR STAFFORD STN 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

06-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MIDLAND EXPRESSWAY LTD 50.00 FOR POS TO USE M6 TOLL FOR MEETINGS 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 
06-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-6800292-26 31.96 MOP HOLDERS FOR FIRE STATIONS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 
06-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  203-0918242-50 32.87 SHREDDER AND WIPE BOARD GRID TAPE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

06-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SPECIALIST CONSTRUCT 0 223.10 ACROWS AND STRONGBOYS FOR ERPS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores 

06-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs THE HAND HOTEL 933.33 BACK TO BACK RESCUE COURSES FOR INSTRUCTORS 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

06-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 29.90 CERTIFICATE FRAMES AND MILK TEAM 24 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

06-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 415.81 NFCC COUNCIL MEETING THEN UKRO 3811 Premier inn 

06-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 147.49 NFCC MEETING IN LONDON 3811 Premier inn 

06-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 233.33 NFCC MEETING IN LONDON 3811 Premier inn 

06-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs THE FLOWER ROOM 35.00 FLOWERS FOR RETIREMENT PRESENTATION 5992 Florists 

06-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-8412909-85 36.58 PORIS NOTICE BOARD FOR LEEK STN 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

06-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MILLETS 15.29 PUMP FOR WRU INFLATEABLE PATHWAY 5655 Sports apparel, riding apparel stores 

06-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIR LTD 166.65 WORK BOOTS FOR TECHNICIANS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores 

07-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 13.66 ADVERT 7311 Advertising services 

07-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 7.95 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

07-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-2591416-88 27.67 CHARGING CABLES FOR BODY WORN VIDEO CAMERAS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

07-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK HE6QX5QI4 97.99 INCORRECT PURCHASE REFUNDED STRAIGHT AWAY 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

07-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PAK FOODS 24.75 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

07-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-0073551-36 25.81 DESK FANS FOR L&D BUSINESS SUPPORT 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

07-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 300.00 NFCC CULTURE CONFERENCE IN JULY 8641 Associations-civic, social, and fraternal 

07-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ZORO UK 120.59 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies 

07-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  203-9228569-81 19.13 PHONE SCREEN PROTECTOR FOR TEAM WORK PHONES 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

07-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs COFFEE NO 1 STAFFORD 8.79 REFRESHMENTS AT MEETING FOR TEAM 24 5812 Eating places, restaurants 

07-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SUMUP  THIRLMERE WAY 5.00 REFRESHMENTS AT MEETING FOR TEAM 24 7999 Recreation services (not elsewhere classified) 

07-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs DEMON TWEEKS 1,153.03 VEHICLE SKATES FOR ERP1 5571 Motorcycle shops and dealers 

07-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs COVERDRONE 1,659.06 DRONE INSURANCE 6300 Insurance sales,underwriting,and premiums 
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07-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs BIGDUG LIMITED 161.90 GREY STORAGE KIT BUCKETS 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies 

07-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.IOSH.CO.UK 192.00 IOSH MEMBERSHIP FOR 2024-25 8699 Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified 

07-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-7073480-46 37.49 ROUTINES TROLLEY 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

07-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-0558802-30 22.70 STATIONERY ITEMS FOR L&D 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

07-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  202-8775779-10 129.17 VACUUM FOR BELGRAVE APPLIANCE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

08-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 13.32 ADVERT 7311 Advertising services 

08-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs THE BCI FORUM LIMITED 130.00 BCI MEMBERSHIP 7997 Clubs-cntry,mbrship(athlet,rec,sprts,private golf 

08-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 16.16 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

08-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  202-6481480-16 12.39 PHONE SCREEN PROTECTORS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

08-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK -97.99 REFUND FOR INCORRECT PURCHASE. 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

08-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-7762725-32 25.81 DESK FANS FOR L&D OFFICE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

08-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TOOLSTATION UK 21.65 KEY SAFE FOR LONGTON STATION 5251 Hardware stores 

08-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  202-5900644-56 42.92 NOTICEBOARD FOR PORIS MAPPING DISPLAY 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

08-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-7134242-22 247.61 VARIED OPERATIONAL ITEMS FOR ERP 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

08-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISONS STORE 5.00 ICE PACK FOR COOL BAGS - LICHFIELD OPEN DAY 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

09-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs CO-OP GROUP 106919 12.25 BREAKFAST ITEMS TEAM 24 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

09-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ENGLAND 150.00 NFCC SPRING CONFERENCE 8641 Associations-civic, social, and fraternal 

09-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 133.00 FOOD FOR THE CREWS AT INC.24-30707 5814 Fast food restaurants 

09-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 7.32 FOOD FOR THE CREWS AT INC.24-30707 5814 Fast food restaurants 

09-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PROCTORS NURSERY LTD 100.00 WELLBEING GARDEN FOR LEEK STATION 0780 Landscaping and horticultural services 

10-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 12.08 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

10-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TRAVELODGE 939.10 IT QA COURSE ACCOMMODATION 3615 Travelodge 

10-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SAINSBURYS SUPERMA 27.05 REFRESHMENT FOR AAIB TRAINING AT WOMBOURNE 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

10-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 71.63 TRAIN TRAVEL TO ATTEND TRAINING COURSE 4112 Passenger railways 

10-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs HOLDCROFT NISSAN STOKE 35.16 VEHICLE CLAIM REPAIR COST 7538 Automotive service shops 

10-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN -571.96 CREDIT - CANCELLATIONS AS FSC/CAPITA 3811 Premier inn 

10-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN -1,178.91 CREDIT - CANCELLATIONS AS FSC/CAPITA 3811 Premier inn 

10-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WESTERN BUSINESS MEDIA 118.80 FIRE SAFETY WEBINAR CONFERENCE FEES 2741 Miscellaneous publishing and printing 

10-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs BIGBURY MINT LTD 76.46 MEDALS MOUNTED FOR OFFICER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

10-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FRIARS GALLERY LIMITED 110.00 NEWS ARTICLES - PUT INTO PHOTO FRAMES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

10-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SKYPARKSECURE.COM 78.48 PARKING - TRAINING COURSE IN AUSTRIA ROSENBAUER 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

10-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 134.73 WELFARE FOR INCIDENT 30707 5814 Fast food restaurants 

10-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 734.95 WEST MIDLANDS REGIONAL AUDIT 25 - 27 JUNE 24 3811 Premier inn 

10-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-2259029-42 33.64 OFFICE STATIONERY FOR GROUP OF FIRE STATIONS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

10-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs RYMAN 29.57 POWER BANK 5943 Office, school supply, and stationery stores 

11-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ACTIVE DIRECTORY PRO 245.65 ACTIVE DIRECTORY YEARLY LICENCE 5734 Computer software stores 

11-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs HOME BARGAINS 2.49 BIN LINERS FOR RUGELEY OPEN DAY 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

11-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PARKING EYE 6.40 CHANGING FUTURES EVENT AT STAFFS UNI 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

11-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FORESTRY ENGLAND 7.92 PARKING - SPONSORED WALK - COMMUNITY PROJECT. 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

11-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORES 12.00 RAFFLE BOOKS FOR RUGELEY OPEN DAY 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

11-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-6852718-74 30.84 STATIONARY FOR STATIONS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

11-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-0891127-45 24.73 WIRELESS KEYBOARD & MOUSE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

11-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 20.00 ADVERT 7311 Advertising services 

11-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.SAFEOPTIONS.CO.UK 416.00 2 KEY SAFES FOR LICHFIELD STN - SECURITY AUDIT 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

11-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TIMPSON LTD 30.83 APPLIANCE KEYS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 
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11-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 4.25 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

11-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 2.32 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

11-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 1.00 CAR PARKING FOR MEETING IN STAFFORD 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

11-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 2772 51.34 CELEBRATION BUFFET - TEAM 24 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

11-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE HV8YH5A44 30.82 MEDIA PLAYER FOR BURTON COMMUNITY TV SCREEN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

11-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-4258148-66 39.13 METAL BUCKETS AND BRACKETS FOR GNOSALL STN 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

11-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  026-3399079-52 15.74 VGA ADAPTER, CONNECTORS AND CABLE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

12-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 1,178.91 HOTEL FOR FF STUDENTS, TO REFUND NEXT MONTH 3811 Premier inn 

12-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 571.96 HOTEL FOR FF STUDENTS, TO REFUND NEXT MONTH 3811 Premier inn 

12-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 48.94 ADVERT 7311 Advertising services 

12-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs BATTERYSPACE.COM 452.35 BATTERIES FOR OPS EQUIP 5065 Electrical parts and equipment 

12-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 6672 59.02 CANNOCK TEAM 18 CELEBRATION REFRESHMENTS 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

12-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 12.22 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

12-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs CARREGCHECKS 4.18 CAR CHECK FOR VEHICLE LEFT AT STONE FIRE STATION 5817 Digital goods software applications 

12-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  206-6895190-27 11.62 LANYARDS FOR PRIDE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

13-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TEXTMAGIC.COM 20.00 SERVICES 5734 Computer software stores 

13-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 31.06 ADVERT 7311 Advertising services 

13-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs A2B OFFICE SUPPLIES 164.93 APPLIANCE STEP LADDERS FOR LEEK 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

13-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 2.38 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

13-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 5851 16.10 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

13-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 2.00 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

13-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MIDLAND EXPRESSWAY LTD 50.00 FOR POS TO TRAVEL ON THE M6 FOR MEETINGS 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

13-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  203-0994826-58 66.56 HI VIS VEST FOR COMMUNITY EVENTS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

13-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 164.98 HOTELS - TO ATTEND THE ALARM AWARDS 3811 Premier inn 

13-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-7241359-06 16.66 JUMP LEADS FOR THE SERVICE CAR 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

13-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  203-2848500-43 39.16 NEW BA PENS FOR TRIAL 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

13-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 2772 19.79 PRINTING PAPER - TEAM 24 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

13-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SP SILVERMANS 1A 48.33 WORKING SHOES FOR AN OFFICER 5691 Men's and women's clothing stores 

13-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MCG PRIVATE 3.56 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

13-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs DVLA VEHICLE TAX 192.50 ROAD FUND TAX FOR POOL CAR 9311 Tax payments 

13-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TEXTMAGIC.COM 20.00 TEXT SERVICE 5734 Computer software stores 

13-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs DELTAWAITE LIMITED 207.84 TRIAL MUD BOOTS FOR ANIMAL RESCUE 5137 Men's/women's/children's uniforms/commercial cloth 

14-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 8.93 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

14-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE HP4AG5DA4 191.31 REMOTE SCREEN AND EXTENDER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

14-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  206-2098846-38 160.41 REMOTE SCREEN BATTERY BANK 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

14-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs DATA COMMS DIRECT 125.00 CABLE TIDIES - STAFFORD STATION REFURB 5065 Electrical parts and equipment 

14-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  206-3471477-08 14.04 EVENT BLACK AND YELLOW TAPE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

14-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-4881428-18 67.47 KEY FOLDERS FOR ERPS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

14-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MEDICALS 4 DRIVERS 50.00 LGV MEDICAL 8011 Doctors, (not elsewhere classified) 

14-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  026-8737812-30 68.99 MEMORY STICKS FOR THE SERVICE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

14-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs POST OFFICE COUNTER 8.95 POSTAGE FOR OFFICER MEDALS 9402 Postal services-government only 

14-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs DVLA VEHICLE TAX 602.50 ROAD FUND TAX FOR THE SERVICE CAR 9311 Tax payments 

14-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs HIGH SPEED TRAINING 26.00 TRAINING - ONLINE COURSE FOR CATERING MANAGER 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified 

14-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs HIGH SPEED TRAINING 20.00 TRAINING LEVEL 2 HYGIENE & SAFETY IN CATERING 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified 

14-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 67.02 CANNOCK TEAM 18 5814 Fast food restaurants 
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14-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE ADOBE -115.03 CREDIT FOR INCORRECT VAT CHARGE 5734 Computer software stores 

14-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.GUEENSFISHANDCHIPS 25.70 END OF TEAM - TEAM 24 5814 Fast food restaurants 

14-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-0946595-08 29.15 MAGAZINE RACK & FORKS FOR NEWCASTLE STN 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

14-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-8804714-74 57.64 REFRESHMENTS FOR STATION - CHARITY WALKING 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

15-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  206-2098846-38 24.57 BATTERY BANK CASE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

15-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 19.10 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

15-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 756.62 HOTEL - ROPE OPERATOR COURSES 3811 Premier inn 

15-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 559.97 HOTEL - ROPE OPERATOR COURSES 3811 Premier inn 

15-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 1,126.60 HOTEL - ROPE OPERATOR COURSES 3811 Premier inn 

15-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 2.20 PARKING FOR THE HIGH SHERIFF COURT OPENING 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

15-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  206-8376367-49 21.32 PHONE CASE FOR NEW SERVICE IPHONE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

15-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON  206-921203 25.00 AMAZON GIFT CARD 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

15-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SUMUP  THIRLMERE WAY 5.00 REFRESHMENTS - TEAM 24 MEETING 7999 Recreation services (not elsewhere classified) 

15-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  206-1533134-48 4.06 DISPOSABLE BBQ 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

15-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.LIONBRIDGEPR.COM 4,127.80 MEDIA TRAINING FOR MIDDLE MANAGERS 5734 Computer software stores 

15-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 2.20 PARKING - VISITING WORK EXPERIENCE TEAM 24 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

15-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.BRODIT.CO.UK 43.31 PHONE CRADLE FOR NEW RESPONSE VEHICLE 5533 Automotive parts, accessories stores 

15-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ATS TAMWORTH RETAIL 26.25 PUNCTURE REPAIR - SAFE & WELL VAN TW BELGRAVE 5532 Automotive tire stores 

15-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 3398 19.83 REFRESHMENT FOR CCU MEETING 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

15-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SP CADET KIT SHOP 76.85 SHOES FOR AN OFFICER 5734 Computer software stores 

15-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SIGN-HOLDERS BY GREEN 58.25 SIGN COUNTY SHOW 7311 Advertising services 

15-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs UK OLIGHT LIMITED 57.03 TRIAL ALTERNATIVE TO SUPPLIES STOCKED ITEM 5200 Home supply warehouse stores 

15-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.RMLABELS.COM 23.05 WATCH LABELS FOR LOCKERS - STAFFORD STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

15-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WYNSORS 16.67 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5661 Shoe stores 

16-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  206-8808007-03 13.73 AMAZON - COLOURED PENS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

16-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs APPLE.COM/BILL 0.82 APPLE ICLOUD SUBSCRIPTION 5818 Digital goods multi category 

16-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  203-5725213-06 25.81 BULBS & OVEN GLOVE FOR TAMWORTH BELGRAVE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

16-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE SYSTEMS SOFTWARE 19.99 CAPTIVATE E-LEARNING IMAGE LICENCES 5734 Computer software stores 

16-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  202-6853112-52 10.37 HDMI EXTENDERS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

16-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  203-6375398-49 24.57 NOTICEBOARD FOR BURTON WATCH OFFICE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

16-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  203-2440961-42 27.45 TZ TAPE FOR LABELING MACHINE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

16-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  203-3594160-67 14.53 TZ TAPE FOR LABELING MACHINE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

16-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-4716441-89 27.47 WORK MOBILE CHARGERS T24 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

16-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs APPLE.COM/BILL 0.82 APPLE ICLOUD SUBSCRIPTION 5818 Digital goods multi category 

16-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 8.97 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

16-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LIDL GB 29.83 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

16-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  026-8914937-33 23.33 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

16-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON  204-464848 3.99 CERTIFICATE ENVELOPES - TEAM 23 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

16-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE SYSTEMS SOFTWARE 19.99 IMAGE RIGHTS FOR H&S DEPT E-LEARNING MODULE 5734 Computer software stores 

16-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISONS STORE PIC 78.46 L&D BEVERAGE FOR ALL TRAINING COURSES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

16-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs BESTBUY OFFICE CHAIRS 119.00 MEETING TABLE FOR BUSINESS SUPPORT OFFICE 5021 Office and commercial furniture 

16-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-9495234-83 56.65 PORTABLE PHONE/TABLET CHARGERS FOR OFFICERS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

16-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 33.37 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

16-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE SYSTEMS SOFTWARE 19.99 CAPTIVATE SOFTWARE IMAGE LICENCES 5734 Computer software stores 

16-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-0628042-09 20.25 FIRST AID EQUIPMENT WALKING CHALLENGE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 
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16-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs APPLE.COM/BILL 0.82 ICLOUD BACK UP FOR SERVICE DEVICES. 5735 Record shops 

17-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE ADOBE 257.10 ADOBE LICENCE 5734 Computer software stores 

17-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FORESTRY ENGLAND 75.00 APPLICATION FOR 4X4 LANDROVER COURSES 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified 

17-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 185.00 ATTENDING NFCC PPE CONFERENCE 8641 Associations-civic, social, and fraternal 

17-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PAK FOODS 18.94 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

17-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 255.82 HOTEL FOR THE ROYAL GARDEN PARTY 3811 Premier inn 

17-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.JAM-SOFTWARE.COM 186.45 JAM SOFTWARE LICENCE 5734 Computer software stores 

17-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-6252001-74 120.19 ACCESSORIES FOR CELEBRATION OF SUCCESS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

17-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs CDS T/A WILKO.COM 15.74 FRAMES FOR EMERGENCY NOTICES - STAFFORD STN 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

17-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  BHF SHOPS 71.97 HEART MONITORS FOR FITNESS TESTS 8398 Organizations, charitable and social services 

17-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SP SPEECHSHOP 266.63 PRINCIPLE OFFICER DICTAPHONES - STRATEGIC GROUPS 5734 Computer software stores 

17-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORES 27.66 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

17-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE ADOBE -42.85 CREDIT FOR INCORRECT VAT CHARGE 5734 Computer software stores 

17-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE -97.06 CREDIT FOR INCORRECT VAT CHARGE 5734 Computer software stores 

17-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 22.64 TRAIN TRAVEL TO ATTEND ALARM RISK AWARDS 4112 Passenger railways 

18-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK HD7U99JC4 100.00 AMAZON VOUCHER TO SUPPORT RUGELEY OPEN DAY 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

18-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ZORO UK 74.95 GARDEN SPRAYERS FOR APPLIANCES 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies 

18-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs DVLA VEHICLE TAX 192.50 ROAD FUND TAX FOR OFFICERS CAR 9311 Tax payments 

18-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON  204-711533 19.99 CAMERA LENS COVER FOR L&D FOR BA 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

19-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE SYSTEMS SOFTWARE 28.30 CAPTIVATE E-LEARNING SOFTWARE 5734 Computer software stores 

19-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PRESTON INTERNATIONAL 295.83 HOTEL FOR FIRE ENG DEGREE COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

19-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 27.67 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FOR DRIVER TRAINING 5734 Computer software stores 

19-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs HIGH STREET VOUCHERS 3,780.00 VOUCHERS FOR LONG SERVICE AWARDS 5311 Department stores 

19-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  205-3745298-16 29.92 CABLE AND CHARGER FOR NEW RESPONSE CAR 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

19-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 24.71 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

19-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 22.28 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FOR DRIVER TRAINING 5734 Computer software stores 

19-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-0419198-01 37.45 NOTICE BOARD FOR WATCH OFFICE - STAFFORD STN 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

19-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE SYSTEMS SOFTWARE 28.30 SOFTWARE FOR H&S E-LEARNING MODULES 5734 Computer software stores 

19-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 15.79 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

19-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 2.38 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

19-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE SYSTEMS SOFTWARE 28.30 CAPTIVATE SOFTWARE FOR E-LEARNING MODULES 5734 Computer software stores 

19-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 6.93 LOCKER KEYS FOR  STAFFORD STN 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified 

19-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 22.61 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FOR DRIVERS 5734 Computer software stores 

19-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-0778628-47 18.66 PARTS FOR HOOVER AT STAFFORD FIRE STATION 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

19-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs POST OFFICE COUNTER 18.60 POSTAGE-QUALIFICATION CERTIFICATES TEAM 22 & 23 9402 Postal services-government only 

20-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  203-6795331-36 19.28 TAPE FOR LABELING MACHINE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

20-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 300.00  ATTENDING NFCC CULTURE CONFERENCE 8641 Associations-civic, social, and fraternal 

20-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  202-4026248-63 54.16 ADAPTER FOR THE SERVICE LAPTOP 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

20-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 12.07 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

20-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 23.10 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

20-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS BIDDULPH INS 31.67 ICT CABLES 5310 Discount stores 

20-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-6882324-06 104.42 ROLE SIGNS FOR OFFICE DOORS FOR FIRE STATIONS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

20-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 169.50 TV LICENSE FOR LEEK STN 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs 

20-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MADDISONS UK 17.96 WASH SOLUTION FOR USE WITH DE-CON SHOWER 5199 Nondurable goods (not elsewhere classified) 

20-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 169.50 BURTON FIRE STN TV LICENCE 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs 
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20-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SIP CAR PARKS (1) LIMI 1.00 CAR PARKING WHEN RECRUITING TEAM 25 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

20-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  203-0259984-39 54.41 EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE FOR CCTV STORAGE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

20-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-3511811-60 23.51 TIN OPENER, FORKS & PINS - LONGTON STN 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

20-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs YOURPARKINGSIGN 21.17 TRAINING A FRAME FOR STAFFORD FIRE STATION 5046 Commercial equipment, not elsewhere classified 

21-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 37.49 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 
21-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE 196.47 SERVICES 5734 Computer software stores 

21-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE 196.47 ADOBE LICENCES 5734 Computer software stores 

21-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE ADOBE 690.16 ADOBE LICENCES 5734 Computer software stores 

21-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 11.00 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

21-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs CURRYS ONLINE 240.83 FRIDGE/FREEZER & AIRFRYER - TRAINERS PORTACABIN 5732 Electronic sales 

21-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  206-2537650-21 145.25 OFFICE DESK WITH ADJUSTABLE FEET 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

21-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  026-0099853-74 44.79 SAMSUNG CHARGERS TABLETS FOR ICT 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

21-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 133.32 SPEAKER -COMMAND ASSESSMENTS & OUTREACH 5211 Building materials, lumber stores 

21-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs DELTAWAITE LIMITED 122.17 WATER RESCUE BOOTS FOR CANNOCK AR TRIAL 5137 Men's/women's/children's uniforms/commercial cloth 

21-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE 196.47 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores 

21-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE HF3T51234 10.57 'WARNING TRAINING' SIGN - STAFFORD FIRE STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

22-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-6285927-34 237.48 DISPLAY BOARDS & CLIPBOARD FOR STATIONS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

22-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs THE FLOWER ROOM 29.17 POS PRESENTED FLOWERS ON RETIREMENT DAY. 5992 Florists 

22-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FURNITURE@WORK LTD 185.00 POSTAL LOCKER FOR STAFFORD FIRE STATION 5712 Equip, furniture, home furnshngs strs (excpt appl) 

22-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE 16.64 SOFTWARE FOR INTERACTIVE FORMS ON TABLETS 5734 Computer software stores 

22-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.LIGHTHOUSEUK.COM 534.00 STATIONARY - LABEL PRINTER TO MARK EQUIPMENT 2741 Miscellaneous publishing and printing 

22-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-8319396-68 34.98 STORAGE WALL RACK AND TOASTER FOR STATIONS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

22-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs NISBETS LTD 75.92 THERMOMETERS & COOKS KNIVES FOR STATIONS 5964 Direct marketing-catalog merchants 

22-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 169.50 TV LICENSEE FOR LONGTON STATION 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs 

22-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE HY2FE2A44 474.76  A4 WATERPROOF CLIPBOARDS VI ICS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

22-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LIDL GB 8.37 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

22-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs IVY BUSH HOTEL 104.17 HOTEL - RESCUE MEETING IN WALES 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

22-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs JO GIDEON MP EVENTS 10.00 MP EVENT 7922 Theatrical producers(excl motion pix),ticket agncy 

22-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.LIGHTHOUSEUK.COM 289.00 PRINTING SUPPLIES FOR OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT 2741 Miscellaneous publishing and printing 

22-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-6188852-91 75.97 RADIO CONTROLLED CLOCKS - STAFFORD FIRE STN 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

22-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-7421727-08 48.33 SHREDDER FOR CODSALL FIRE STATION 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

22-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE 16.64 SOFTWARE - THE ELECTRONIC RA'S DEVELOPMENT 5734 Computer software stores 

22-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE 16.64 SOFTWARE FOR CREATION OF RISK ASSESSMENTS 5734 Computer software stores 

23-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-2059033-78 13.25 A3 CLIPBOARDS FOR RUGELEY FIRE STATION 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

23-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SQ EDINBURGH DRONE CO 213.32 DRONE LIGHTS 5732 Electronic sales 

23-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs THE FLOWER ROOM 29.17 FLOWERS FOR RETIREMENT EVENT 5992 Florists 

23-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs THE FLOWER ROOM 354.17 FLOWERS FOR THE LONG SERVICE CEREMONY 5992 Florists 

23-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MIDLAND EXPRESSWAY LTD 50.00 FOR POS TO USE M6 TOLL TO GET TO MEETINGS 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

23-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-8501664-47 19.98 MOBILE TELEPHONE CASE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

23-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 15.19 TRAIN HEALTH AND SAFETY EXPO NEC 30/04/24 4112 Passenger railways 

23-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-5470455-93 165.03 WIRELESS MOUSE - ICT DEPARTMENT 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

23-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 124.17 BLUETOOTH HEADPHONES FOR OFFICERS 5311 Department stores 

23-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORES 4.79 BREAKFAST ITEMS- CANNOCK TEAM 18 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

23-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LIDL GB 6.19 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

23-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  202-4632300-15 20.82 DRONE SCREEN MOUNT 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 
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23-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FLOWERSHOPECCLESHALL 44.95 FLOWERS FOLLOWING THE DEATH OF STAFF FATHER 5992 Florists 

23-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MIDLAND EXPRESSWAY LTD 50.00 FOR POS TO TRAVEL VIA THE M6 TOLL FOR MEETINGS 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

23-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs HIGH SPEED TRAINING 20.00 ONLINE TRAINING FOR CERTIFICATE IN HYGIENE 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified 

23-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 139.72 TRAIN FEES FOR ICT COURSE IN LONDON 4112 Passenger railways 

23-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 8.06 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

23-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 52.05 GRASS FIRE ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

23-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  202-4836191-06 35.07 HDMI AND MEDIA PLAYER FOR COMMUNITY TV 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

23-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  202-3526709-52 43.47 HDMI AND MEDIA PLAYER FOR COMMUNITY TV 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

24-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  206-1972025-91 43.31 BRODIT CAR MOUNT FOR SERVICE VEHICLE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

24-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs HALFORDS 0519 13.33 CONSUMABLE MATERIAL 5940 Bicycle shops-sales and service 

24-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-2319368-81 45.81 MEMORY CARDS & ADAPTERS - CAMERAS & DRONES 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

24-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  203-1405317-23 12.82 PAINT PENS FOR LABELING KIT 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

24-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.BRODIT.CO.UK 18.32 PHONE MOUNT ADAPTER FOR SERVICE VEHICLE 5533 Automotive parts, accessories stores 

24-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs CO-OP GROUP 190603 13.10 REFRESHMENTS FOR CPD FORUM AT LICHFIELD STN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

24-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  203-5354043-77 22.40 SUSPENSION FOLDERS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

24-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  206-5804084-39 26.65 IPAD TO HDMI 5 M CABLE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

24-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ZORO UK 15.82 MAINTAINANCE OF EQUIPMENT 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies 

24-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 32.50 USB LAPTOP ADAPTER 5311 Department stores 

24-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORES 7.50 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

24-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 55.69 GRASS FIRE ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

24-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs VIKING 20.79 LABELS FOR DYMO PRINTER 5021 Office and commercial furniture 

24-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIR LTD 69.99 WORK BOOTS FOR JETS RECOVERY DRIVER 5211 Building materials, lumber stores 

25-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 31.45 BBQ PURCHASED FOR SOCIAL DEMO 5311 Department stores 

25-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 1.83 CAR PARK - RECRUITING FOR TEAM 25 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

25-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 42.26 GRASS FIRES ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

25-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  206-4209021-61 7.95 LIGHT FUEL FOR A BBQ DEMO FOR SOCIAL 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

25-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORDSHIRE CHAMBERS 180.00 TRAINING COURSE FOR ERT OFFICER 8699 Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified 

26-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PRESTON INTERNATIONAL 295.83 ACCOM COST FOR FIRE ENG DEGREE COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

26-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs CO-OP GROUP 106919 2.50 BREAKFAST ITEMS TEAM 24 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

26-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs CLR WWW.SHEERSPEED.CO 526.00 DIGNITY SCREENS FOR ERPS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

26-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs APPLE.COM/BILL 0.82 ICLOUD APRIL 2024 5818 Digital goods multi category 

26-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs APPLE.COM/BILL 0.82 ICLOUD MAY 2024 5818 Digital goods multi category 

26-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-9066562-89 159.64 NOTICE BOARDS FOR STAFFORD WATCH OFFICE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

26-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-5780788-35 40.86 SMOKING BIN, MAGASINE RACK TCT FOR STATIONS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

26-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 5.25 CAR PARK - RECRUITING FOR TEAM 25 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

26-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  203-6528511-99 8.98 DOOR STOPS FOR THE OFFICE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

26-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs NEXTDAYCATERING.CO.UK 800.95 HOT PUMPS / TABLE AND CHAIRS 5046 Commercial equipment, not elsewhere classified 

26-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs APPLE.COM/BILL 0.99 ICLOUD FOR JUNE 2024 5818 Digital goods multi category 

26-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs HTTP://WWW.CAMPING-INT 41.94 TOILET CLEANER FOR WELFARE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

26-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WP OCCUPATIONALPERFORM 895.00 TRAINING COURSE FOR FF FITNESS 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs 

26-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-8689482-39 79.13 WELFARE HOLDER FOR SANITARY WEAR 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

27-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-2014710-43 42.98 RADIO CONTROLLED WALL CLOCKS - STAFFORD STN 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

27-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-0792351-55 9.33 VELCRO TAPE FOR STAFFORD & RISING BROOK STNS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

27-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN BIRMINGHAM 20.00 PARKING - HEALTH AND SAFETY MEETING 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

27-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs GOLIATH FOOTWEAR L 254.70 WILDFIRE BOOT TRIAL 5139 Commercial footwear 
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28-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 

28-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  203-8710298-17 

28-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TIMPSON LTD 

28-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI STORES 

28-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 

28-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORDSHIRE & BIRMIN 

28-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs UHNM 

28-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs UHNM 

28-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs UHNM 

29-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  HEATHERTRUS 

29-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 

29-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-6328383-22 

29-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 

30-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER FARNELL 

30-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  206-0629011-39 

30-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  206-0629011-39 

30-04-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK 

30-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 

30-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LIDL GB LONDON ROAD 

30-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  203-2863983-86 

30-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  203-3255993-10 

30-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 

30-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER FARNELL 

30-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs STOKE ON TRENT CAR PAR 

30-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 

30-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK 6J85K7Q6U2 

30-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-4996600-93 

30-06-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-4996600-93 

31-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 

31-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TIKTOK ADS 

31-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK KV6D45Y6U2 

31-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs BOOKER LTD - 38550644 

31-05-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 

MCC 
Amount Expenditure Purpose 

Code 
14.66 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 

58.29 DATA HARD DRIVE FOR G – DRIVE BACK UP 5399 

9.00 OFFICE KEY CUT FOR NEW STARTER 5999 

40.15 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 

2.40 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 

16.00 COUNTY SHOW 8699 

4.20 HOSPITAL CAR PARKING - WELFARE OFFICER ROLE 7523 

7.20 HOSPITAL CAR PARKING - WELFARE OFFICER ROLE 7523 

3.20 HOSPITAL CAR PARKING - WELFARE OFFICER ROLE 7523 

380.00  ONLINE TICKET - WILD FIRE CONFERENCE EVENT 8699 

114.16 HOTEL FOR WATER MOD 2 COURSE IN BANGOR 3811 

20.82 LAPTOP STAND FOR DESK WITH ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT 5399 

8.40 CAR PARKING - TEAM CHALLENGE - TEAM 24 7523 

28.78 ALERTER CABLE 5065 

215.86 ELECTRIC SCREWDRIVERS PART 2 OF ORDER 5399 

194.27 ELECTRIC SCREWDRIVERS PART OF ORDER 1 5399 

85.73 FACEBOOK ADVERT 7311 

3.00 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 

8.73 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 

7.35 DEPARTMENT STATIONERY 5399 

3.08 DEPARTMENT STATIONERY 5399 

193.32 HOTEL FOR HOSPITAL TO HOME TEAM - ALARM AWARDS 3811 

24.14 ICT CONSUMABLE 5065 

10.42 MTG IN LONDON 7523 

22.06 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 

343.15 FACEBOOK ADVERTISING FOR EUROS SAFETY 7311 

129.97 FLIPCHART ORDER 1 5399 

129.97 FLIPCHART ORDER 2 5399 

464.14 ACCOMMODATION FOR OFFICERS - CBRN COURSE 3811 

99.74 ADVERT 7311 

100.00 ADVERT 7311 

24.71 SWEETS FOR LICHFIELD OPEN DAY 5411 

26.72 TRANSPORT TO TRAINING COURSE IN MANCHESTER. 4112 

Mcc description 

Grocery stores, supermarkets 

Miscellaneous general merchandise 

Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

Grocery stores, supermarkets 

Grocery stores, supermarkets 

Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified 

Automobile parking lots and garages 

Automobile parking lots and garages 

Automobile parking lots and garages 

Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified 

Premier inn 

Miscellaneous general merchandise 

Automobile parking lots and garages 

Electrical parts and equipment 

Miscellaneous general merchandise 

Miscellaneous general merchandise 

Advertising services 

Grocery stores, supermarkets 

Grocery stores, supermarkets 

Miscellaneous general merchandise 

Miscellaneous general merchandise 

Premier inn 

Electrical parts and equipment 

Automobile parking lots and garages 

Grocery stores, supermarkets 

Advertising services 

Miscellaneous general merchandise 

Miscellaneous general merchandise 

Premier inn 

Advertising services 

Advertising services 

Grocery stores, supermarkets 

Passenger railways 

Visa Payments Quarter1  Page9/9 




